General information about company

Scrip code 534600

NSE Symbol Not Listed

MSEI Symbol JTLINFRA

ISIN INE391J01016

Name of the company JTL INFRA LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes No Yes No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. E harcholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shares shares % of total no. of
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity | “PTYINE | hetg vy | shares (caleulated g o voring (x1V) Rights
) shareholder (11T shares sharcs Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
n held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VI As a | ([ass eg: |Class % of
eld (IV) (\e,) V1) (V)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y ’ cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 16 6631400 6631400 | 62.52 6631400 6631400 |62.52
Group
(B) Public 4089 3976030 3976030 |37.48 3976030 3976030 |37.48
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1H underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4105 10607430 10607430 | 100 10607430 10607430 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in Ptﬁdge. or
. : 0 : otherwise
. Shares No. of Underlylpg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
ategory Underlvin Shares Outstanding | conversion of cquity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XTII) quity
Outstanding . " held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A _
convertible ) . sa Sa | dematerialized
In " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . ~ A 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VID+(X) As total | No. | total
(a) a%of (A+B+C2)  [No.(a) | g (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) I(Ecromoter 50.59 600000 |9.05 6631400
Group
(B) Public 2500000 2500000 49.41 3925830
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2500000 2500000 100 600000 | 5.66 10557230




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N "
Oof No. Of Total nos. | 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
; underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Recr:)ei s Yy (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares |y p Ve vy | 1957 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD W+ (VD Asa % of X ey Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | 6631400 6631400 | 62.52 6631400 6631400 | 62.52
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(le)a(-lT)otal 16 6631400 6631400 |62.52 6631400 6631400 |62.52
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 16 6631400 6631400 |62.52 6631400 6631400 |62.52
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders = 3013 1415826 1415826 | 13.35 1415826 1415826 | 1335
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 30 1800020 1800020 |16.97 1800020 1800020 |16.97
Individual




shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

@) Any Other 246 760184 760184 | 7.17 760184 760184 | 7.17
(specify)
(S];;)(gotal 4089 3976030 3976030 |37.48 3976030 3976030 |37.48
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 4089 3976030 3976030 |37.48 3976030 3976030 |37.48
(B)2)+B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4105 10607430 10607430 | 100 10607430 10607430 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
4105 10607430 10607430 | 100 10607430 10607430 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
- Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of : : : shares (XII)
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .. .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XII1) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. |total
' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 50.59 600000 | 9.05 6631400
(d) 0 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 50.59 600000 | 9.05 6631400
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50.59 600000 | 9.05 6631400
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 2000000 2000000 26.06 1366226
(a(ii)) 0 0 13.73 1799420
(e) 500000 500000 9.61 760184
(53“)"'T°tal (B) 2500000 | 2500000 49.41 3925830




Total Public 2500000 2500000 49.41 3925830
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 2500000 2500000 100 600000 | 5.66 10557230
Total
2500000 2500000 100 600000 | 5.66 10557230

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Chetan Singla

Deepak Garg

Dhruv Singla

Madan Mohan

Mithan Lal

Pranav Singla

Santosh Rani

PAN (II)

BBDPS1866B

ABGPG2325M

CGBPS9330L

ABCPM9724E

AAHPLO184H

EHGPS4553H

ACHPR1475K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

43800

62700

484500

1439700

596700

98000

280500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

43800

62700

484500

1439700

596700

98000

280500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.41

0.59

4.57

13.57

5.63

0.92

2.64

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

43800

62700

484500

1439700

596700

98000

280500

Class eg:y

Total

43800

62700

484500

1439700

596700

98000

280500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.41

0.59

4.57

13.57

5.63

0.92

2.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.33

0.48

3.7

10.98

4.55

0.75

2.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

450000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

92.88

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

43800

62700

484500

1439700

596700

98000

280500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Shukla Singla

Sweety Garg

Vijay Singla

Rakesh Garg

Madan Mohan
(h.u.f)

Mithan Lal And
Sons H.u.f.

Prem Kumar
& Sons (huf)

PAN (II)

ACWPS2937E

ACVPG6654P

ACWPS2938M

ABNPG2870N

AABHMA4039E

AAHHMI1144C

AAHHP3184R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

52500

37500

1467600

150000

144000

121200

105000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(W)t (VD

52500

37500

1467600

150000

144000

121200

105000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.49

0.35

13.84

1.41

1.36

1.14

0.99

Number of Voting

Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

52500

37500

1467600

150000

144000

121200

105000

Class eg:y

Total

52500

37500

1467600

150000

144000

121200

105000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.49

0.35

13.84

1.41

1.36

1.14

0.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.4

0.29

11.2

1.14

1.1

0.92

0.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

150000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

52500

37500

1467600

150000

144000

121200

105000

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Rakesh Garg (h.u.f)

Vijay Kumar Singla (h.u.f.)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AATHR5058M

AABHV4434L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1418700

129000

6631400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1418700

129000

6631400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.37

1.22

62.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1418700

129000

6631400

Class eg:y

Total

1418700

129000

6631400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.37

1.22

62.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.82

0.98

50.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

600000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

9.05

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1418700

129000

6631400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jagan Industries Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAACJ3694C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0
As a % of total 0

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashok Singla

Laxmi Kant

Renu Swami

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKCPS0322H

ACUPK1843R

ARBPS0027R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

116000

291000

206100

613100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

116000

291000

206100

613100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

2.74

1.94

5.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

116000

291000

206100

613100

Class eg:y

Total

116000

291000

206100

613100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

2.74

1.94

5.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.88

2.22

1.57

4.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

116000

291000

205500

612500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

53

25

50

118

246

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

395288

65764

42843

256289

760184

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

395288

65764

42843

256289

760184

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.73

0.62

0.4

242

7.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

395288

65764

42843

256289

760184

Class eg:y

Total

395288

65764

42843

256289

760184

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.73

0.62

0.4

2.42

7.17




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

500000

500000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

500000

500000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.83

0.5

0.33

1.96

9.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

395288

65764

42843

256289

760184

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of
. creation /
Whether by virtue of: .
Sr. I};a:)ssipnort Nationality I}z]az)ssglort Nationality . acquisition
No. case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on | Exercise of
Name |PAN Nationality |in case of |Name [PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of s1gn1ﬁcgnt
a Anv other a Anv other | Shares | . dividend or |of . beneficial
foreign y foreign y rights significant | | toroct
onal is selected) onal is selected) any other control influence | Eres
nationa nationa distribution
Vijay
1 ;’I‘iagﬁa ACWPS2938M India I;‘;fglzr AABHV4434L India 15.06 |15.06 Yes Yes 30-06-2000
(h.u.f)
Total: | 15.06 |15.06 |0
Madan Madan
2 Mohan ABCPM9724E India Mohan | AABHM4039E India 14.93 |14.93 Yes Yes 30-06-2000
(h.u.f)
Total: | 14.93 [(14.93 |0
Rakesh Rakesh
3 Gar ABNPG2870N India Garg AAIHR5058M India 14.79 |14.79 Yes Yes 30-06-2000
g HUF
Prem
4 lézlr{g“h ABNPG2870N India Igi“;’;rs AAHHP3184R India 0.99 [0.99 Yes Yes 30-06-2000
(huf)
Total: [ 15.78 [15.78 |0




